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Ouick Installation Guide

Required tools

i

Installation kit

[ B 860 (x6)

fischer = @D10x60 (x6)

H

M8 (x6)

Mé (x4)

@8x10 (x4)

H HHBA
'I”@@I

@8x20 (x4)

M6X12 (x4)

Bl
]

M6x20 (x4)

Q)
é

[

M8x12 (x4)

I

M8x20 (x4)

&

A M8x30 (x4)

NNV M8x50 (x4)

(x4)

(x1)

H HEHHHNEAH
o

Q)
ﬂﬁ\ls

(x1)

Q)

n Mark drill holes

70mm
I
Yrrrrara

?d10mm

n Adjustment

P>

|~
b

B Wall mounting the bracket

n Mountingon TV

Flat TV backside
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Curved TV backside
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Y You do not need a washer for the D-screws
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MM Do you need more help?
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